
LOT 36 SASSAFRAS ACRES S/D.

654-207, 722-062, 755-180,181, 8
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1494 SW BOBCAT DR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038
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SALE:6:1: MORE INC IN SALE

SALE:5:1: LOT 36 SASSAFRAS ACRES PLUS MOBILE HOME

SALE:4:1: LOT 36 SASSAFRAS ACRES  FORECLOSURE

SALE:3:1: LOT 36 SASSAFRAS ACRES

000049813 Electrical Servic 0 05/15/2024

000048760 Mobile Home 12/01/2023

000046848 Mobile Home 03/28/2023

30414 M H 375 08/23/2012

2024HX Base Yr

1494 SW BOBCAT DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 1,140 114.0000 93.48 106,567 1995 1995 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1140

BAS 1,140 100 2024 1,140 58,612

1,140 1,140 58,612

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=-66,-13] E76 S15 W76 N15 $
.

BAS
2024

76

15

76

15

1 0200 GARAGE F 0 100 24 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,720

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 24 25 600.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 5,400

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2024 2023 100 500

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 22,500.00 22,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 22,500

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,500.00 6,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 6,500

7 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2024 2023 100 200

8 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,000

47,820

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.74 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 24,360


